Product Introduction
Because the printed copy is updated slowly,
so for the newest product informations,
please refer to the official website
Flexible Expandable Conveyor
Romania
DAMON Industrial Europe Srl
Address:Apahida,Libertatii Str.,No.21,407035,Cluj,

Double Grooved Conveyor Roller
Poly-Vee Conveyor Roller
Order Example
FWDP S 50 G2 60 4 70
Model
FWDP:Poly-Vee
FWDR:O-belt
Roller Material
Empty:Zinc Plated Steel
S:SS304
OD of Roller Height
70：700~1000
Optional Configuration
Empty :None
G2:Guide Wheels
Unit No.
2：2 units
3：3 units
......
O——Available Configuration